ACPF Series
◇ Straight-through design, can adsorb and transport different materials
     continuously
◇ With mounting threaded hole
◇ The ports of ACPF3-3 are threaded connection, and the others are
     connected by external steel wire hoses
Structure
Features

ACPF  2-3  S
ACPF
How to order
Selection
Model/Material
Nil-Aluminum alloy
ACPF2-3
ACPF3-3
ACPF5-6
ACPF7-6
ACPF15-3
ACPF15-6
ACPF2-3S
ACPF3-3S
ACPF5-6S
ACPF7-6S
ACPF15-3S
ACPF15-6S
S - Stainless steel
③
Nil- Aluminum alloy
S- Stainless steel
Technical parameters
Model
ACPF2-3
ACPF3-3
ACPF5-6
ACPF7-6
ACPF15-3
ACPF15-6
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
Rated air
supply pressure
bar
26.0
16.0
35.0
28.0
4.4
9.0
Max.
vacuum level
-kPa
85            160
95            170
395            680
790         1,365
405            695
790         1,365
Air consumption
NL/min
2.8bar      5.5bar
-20~80
-20~80
-20~80
-20~80
-20~80
-20~80
Working
temperature
℃
85             252
69             205
170             505
388          1,151
519          1,537
659          1,953
6.5